

Plexus Worldwide, Inc.

Plexus Worldwide, Inc. is a member of eBay's Verified Rights Owners (VeRO) Program. Plexus Worldwide, LLC. ("Plexus") prohibits the use of any of the company's trademarks or any confusingly similar variation, in a manner that is likely to cause confusion, mistake, or deception as to the source of the Products or services advertised.

The Plexus name, its logos, designs, images or product photographs are the exclusive property of Plexus Worldwide LLC, and any unauthorized use constitutes infringement. Plexus monitors the use of its intellectual property on eBay daily to protect the integrity of its trademark interests.

Any listings which infringe upon the Plexus brand will be reported to eBay for removal. Plexus Worldwide, LLC.

Ambassadors are prohibited from soliciting any Plexus products on eBay. Plexus' Risk-Free 60-Day Money Back Guarantee is only valid for products purchased directly from a Plexus Ambassador and through an authorized distribution channel, such as a company licensed website.

Although Plexus Worldwide adheres to all cGMP and FDA guidelines concerning the manufacturing, storage and sale of Plexus products, we make no guarantees regarding alleged Plexus products purchased through unauthorized sales sites such as eBay. Products purchased from unauthorized sellers may not have been stored properly or may be expired.

Plexus Worldwide does not offer wholesale discounts, purchases directly from our manufacture, or to buy in bulk from our authorized Ambassadors. If you purchase alleged Plexus products at an extremely discounted price outside of an authorized Ambassadors website, it is possible the products were obtained through credit card fraud. Purchasing dietary supplements that are fraudulently obtained can be dangerous as they may not have been stored properly.

Consumers purchasing Plexus products from an unauthorized seller may be unwittingly supporting fraudulent activity.